
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 9/19/2024 - 9/19/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

09/19/2024 00:06 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/19/2024 00:46 TRAFFIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 00:47 ASSTPUBL 2927 RUFINA ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/19/2024 00:49 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/19/2024 00:56 WELFARE 3140 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 01:04 NUISANCE 2746-E GALISTEO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/19/2024 01:04 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/19/2024 01:11 TRAFFIC 4491 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/19/2024 01:11 WRONGW
AY

CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/19/2024 01:17 SIMPASLT 1350 ALTA VISTA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

09/19/2024 01:23 CRIMTRES 6151-89 AIRPORT RD F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/19/2024 01:27 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/19/2024 01:28 WELFARE 498 N GUADALUPE ST B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/19/2024 01:30 CLOSEPA 2860-BLK S SPUR B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/19/2024 01:42 911HU   6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/19/2024 01:43 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/19/2024 01:50 WRONGW
AY

CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/19/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 4230-BLK DANCING 
GROUND RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/19/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

09/19/2024 02:19 AMBULAN
C

AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY 
LYNCH RD

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 02:41 ALARMCH
E

2820 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/19/2024 02:46 SUSPPER 426 BRUNN SCHOOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/19/2024 02:57 ALARMBU
S

153 PASEO DE PERALTA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 2700 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
SUR

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/19/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 121-3003 AVIATION DR F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/19/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

09/19/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 321 JOHNSON ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/19/2024 03:48 SUSPVEH CANYON RD/DELGADO ST B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/19/2024 04:00 CLOSEPA 2885 INDUSTRIAL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL
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09/19/2024 04:06 WELFARE CANYON RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 04:14 CLOSEPA 1000 SILER PARK LN B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/19/2024 04:16 WELFARE GALISTEO ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 04:30 CLOSEPA 7280-BLK JAGUAR DR F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/19/2024 04:34 SUSPVEH 1162 COOKS LN B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/19/2024 04:37 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-010984 09/19/2024 04:38 IPBURGLA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-010987 09/19/2024 04:59 LARCENY 1111 N LUNA CIR F204  DALTON, VENESSA

09/19/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/19/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 05:25 SUSPVEH 2119 W ZIA RD B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/19/2024 05:35 MVAINJUR AVENIDA ALDEA/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

B408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/19/2024 05:36 ALARMCH
E

2820 CERRILLOS RD F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/19/2024 05:39 SUSPPER 1337 ALAMO RD F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/19/2024 05:55 BARKING 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/19/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 06:06 TRAFFIC 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

09/19/2024 06:10 WELFARE 2820 INDUSTRIAL RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

09/19/2024 06:13 TRAFFIC 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

09/19/2024 06:41 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

09/19/2024 06:43 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/19/2024 06:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 06:49 STANDBY 1455 CLARK RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2024-010985 09/19/2024 06:49 BURGMV  201 SUNNY SLOPE DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/19/2024 06:51 DISORDER 617 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 06:58 TRAFFIC LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 06:59 STALLEDM 2119 W ZIA RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

09/19/2024 07:00 CLOSEPA 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 07:02 TRAFFIC 510 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 07:15 TRAFFIC 604 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 07:20 TRAFFIC 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 07:22 TRAFFIC 502 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 07:26 BARKING 1315 DECLOVINA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

09/19/2024 07:28 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A259  CERASIA, STEVEN
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09/19/2024 07:29 TRAFFIC 2325 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 07:41 TRAFFIC 1995 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 07:42 TRAFFIC LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 07:51 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

B408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/19/2024 07:53 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

09/19/2024 07:55 DEADANIM CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-010986 09/19/2024 07:56 BURGMV  4049 LOS MILAGROS A231  WHITE, COREY

09/19/2024 07:58 TRAFFIC 1650 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 07:59 TRAFFIC 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 08:00 MVAINJUR 1632 CERRILLOS RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

09/19/2024 08:02 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-010988 09/19/2024 08:05 BURGMV  4312 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

09/19/2024 08:10 HARASS  7502 MALLARD WAY B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/19/2024 08:13 DISORDER RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

09/19/2024 08:15 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/19/2024 08:16 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

09/19/2024 08:19 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2024-010995 09/19/2024 08:20 SPECIAL 1720 LLANO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

09/19/2024 08:20 WILDLIFE 2037 CALLE LEJANO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-010991 09/19/2024 08:22 STOLENM
V

601-123 W SAN MATEO RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 08:27 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/19/2024 08:30 CLOSEPA 4230-BLK DANCING 
GROUND RD

A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2024-010989 09/19/2024 08:32 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

09/19/2024 08:35 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P317  MENA, GERMAN

09/19/2024 08:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2024-010990 09/19/2024 08:40 LARCENY 3901 OLIVER RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/19/2024 08:40 ALARMRE
S

350 DELGADO ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-010993 09/19/2024 08:42 B&E     1240 CALLE DE COMERCIO I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

09/19/2024 08:45 CLOSEPA 2860-BLK S SPUR A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/19/2024 08:49 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P317  MENA, GERMAN

09/19/2024 08:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/DON DIEGO 
AVE

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/19/2024 08:55 DISORDER OLD TAOS HWY/RENDON 
RD

A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/19/2024 08:57 TRAFFIC 4300 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

09/19/2024 09:02 ALARMRE
S

2134 PLAZUELA VISTA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-010992 09/19/2024 09:03 LARCENY 3011 SIRINGO RONDO E A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO
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09/19/2024 09:12 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2024-010998 09/19/2024 09:16 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

09/19/2024 09:16 ITEMLF  721 CAMINO CABRA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/19/2024 09:19 ALARMBU
S

101 PASEO DE PERALTA A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/19/2024 09:22 ABANDON 610 CAMINO SANTA ANA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

09/19/2024 09:30 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/19/2024 09:34 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 09:39 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/19/2024 09:41 FOLLOWU
P

4650-33 AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/19/2024 09:41 ANIMAL  6016 GEO PARK LN S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/19/2024 09:41 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/19/2024 09:43 DISORDER 3300 CERRILLOS RD A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/19/2024 09:43 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 09:48 DISORDER 651 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/19/2024 09:50 ALARMBU
S

66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 09:52 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 09:54 TRAFFIC 3200 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 09:55 FOLLOWU
P

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

09/19/2024 09:56 RAL     540 E ALAMEDA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/19/2024 09:57 FOLLOWU
P

5921 JAGUAR DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/19/2024 09:58 TRAFFIC 1992 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 10:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/19/2024 10:03 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 10:08 FOLLOWU
P

9 RAYON DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/19/2024 10:09 DISORDER 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/19/2024 10:14 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 10:17 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 10:27 FOLLOWU
P

1326-7 LUJAN ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/19/2024 10:27 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/19/2024 10:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 10:33 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 10:38 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

09/19/2024 10:39 WELFARE 3357-142 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-010996 09/19/2024 10:48 LARCENY 6973 GOLDEN MESA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN
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09/19/2024 10:48 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 10:48 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/19/2024 10:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/19/2024 10:51 SUSPPER VALENTINE WAY/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

09/19/2024 10:52 ABANDON AGUA FRIA ST/JUANITA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/19/2024 10:53 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

09/19/2024 10:54 TRAFFIC 3011 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 10:59 WELFARE 2218-1005 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/19/2024 11:01 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 11:02 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 11:03 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/19/2024 11:07 RAL     3988 RIVERSIDE DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/19/2024 11:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 11:12 FIGHT   2721 CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

09/19/2024 11:13 ANIMCONF 3542 ZAFARANO DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/19/2024 11:18 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

09/19/2024 11:18 RAL     535 E ALAMEDA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/19/2024 11:19 DOCINFOR 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

09/19/2024 11:21 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/19/2024 11:22 SUSPPER 160 CALLE OJO FELIZ B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/19/2024 11:24 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

09/19/2024 11:28 DISORDER 701 ONATE PL A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/19/2024 11:31 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 11:36 NEIGHBOR 2001-H278 HOPEWELL ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

09/19/2024 11:43 DISORDER 3300 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-010994 09/19/2024 11:47 BURGLAR
Y

510 GALISTEO ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/19/2024 11:52 SUSPVEH OLD TAOS HWY/MURALES 
RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-010997 09/19/2024 11:54 LARCBIKE 619-B ALTO ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/19/2024 12:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

09/19/2024 12:01 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/19/2024 12:02 BARKING 2523 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/19/2024 12:06 ASSISTAN 5501 HERRERA DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/19/2024 12:15 PARKED  RISING SUN 
RD/RAINDANCE LN

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/19/2024 12:18 DISORDER 729 DON DIEGO AVE B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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09/19/2024 12:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/19/2024 12:30 ASSTPUBL 3245 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

09/19/2024 12:30 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

B408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/19/2024 12:34 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

09/19/2024 12:35 ABANDON S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/RABBIT RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

09/19/2024 12:37 WELFARE 1455 CLARK RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

09/19/2024 12:44 SUSPVEH 153 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 12:49 DISORDER 1934 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/19/2024 12:52 NARCOTIC 149 CALLE CORAZON B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/19/2024 13:09 ALARMBU
S

2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

09/19/2024 13:12 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/19/2024 13:14 ASSISTAN 1116 E ALAMEDA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 13:15 AMBULAN
C

1650-118B GALISTEO ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-011004 09/19/2024 13:18 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/19/2024 13:18 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 13:21 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 13:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

09/19/2024 13:25 WELFARE 2044 CALLE LORCA B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/19/2024 13:29 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/19/2024 13:30 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 13:35 SIMBATT 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/19/2024 13:36 ALARMRE
S

1324 FERGUSON LN B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/19/2024 13:38 DISORDER 1501 SIXTH ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-011001 09/19/2024 13:39 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

09/19/2024 13:40 SUSPPER 1544 KACHINA RIDGE DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/19/2024 13:40 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 13:43 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 13:44 WARRANT 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011002 09/19/2024 13:46 WARRANT 2721 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

09/19/2024 13:48 SUSPVEH 1720 LLANO ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2024-010999 09/19/2024 13:50 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

09/19/2024 13:52 TRAFFIC 2100 YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 13:53 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 13:57 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO
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09/19/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 14:01 TRAFFIC W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 14:07 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 14:11 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/19/2024 14:11 WELFARE 502 N GUADALUPE ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/19/2024 14:11 PARKED  2841 CLIFF PALACE S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

09/19/2024 14:21 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 14:28 SUSPPER 4520-C SANTA ELENA ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/19/2024 14:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 14:36 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/19/2024 14:47 PSYCH   635 HARKLE RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2024-011000 09/19/2024 14:49 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/19/2024 14:50 SUSPVEH PACHECO ST/ALTA VISTA 
ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/19/2024 15:00 CLOSEPA 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/19/2024 15:03 WELFARE HERRERA DR/MAIN ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/19/2024 15:15 CLOSEPA 103 E CORONADO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/19/2024 15:35 TRAFHAZ CALLE DE LA 
VUELTA/HARKLE RD

S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2024-011003 09/19/2024 15:37 ITEMLF  1590-B PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/19/2024 15:46 DISORDER 1201 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/19/2024 15:57 FOLLOWU
P

3146 FLORAS DEL SOL ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

09/19/2024 15:59 DISORDER SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/19/2024 16:02 WELFARE 220 CALLE LEMA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

09/19/2024 16:03 TRAFFIC 3513 ZAFARANO DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 16:03 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

09/19/2024 16:06 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/19/2024 16:18 AGGASLT 3904 RODEO RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

09/19/2024 16:20 ALARMBU
S

227-A E PALACE AVE B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-011008 09/19/2024 16:24 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/19/2024 16:28 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO 
DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 16:29 WELFARE 2907 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/19/2024 16:30 RAL     1011 CALLE KATARINA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/19/2024 16:33 TRAFFIC 1142 SILER RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 16:34 ALARMBU
S

2213-200 BROTHERS RD F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA
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2024-011005 09/19/2024 16:36 WELFARE 100 SIRINGO RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011006 09/19/2024 16:38 IPLARCEN 4401 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-011007 09/19/2024 16:41 CRIMDAM
A

1899-2401 PACHECO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

09/19/2024 16:42 ANIMCONF 3550 ZAFARANO DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/19/2024 16:42 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

09/19/2024 16:45 OPENDOO
R

3017 PUEBLO GRANDE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

09/19/2024 16:45 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/19/2024 16:49 TRAFFIC SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/19/2024 16:54 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/19/2024 16:55 CLOSEPA 1739 AGUA FRIA ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/19/2024 17:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

09/19/2024 17:16 MVAINJUR AGUA FRIA RD/MORNING 
DR

S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

09/19/2024 17:27 MVAINJUR CALLE DEL 
CIELO/CERRILLOS RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/19/2024 17:30 WELFARE RUFINA ST/SILER RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2024-011010 09/19/2024 17:32 PHONE   1321 CORRIDA DE AGUA B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

09/19/2024 17:37 LARCBIKE 2210-824 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/19/2024 17:50 NEIGHBOR CONTENTA RIDGE/PLAZA 
CENTRAL

S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

09/19/2024 17:56 SIMBATT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/19/2024 18:07 WELFARE 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/19/2024 18:11 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

09/19/2024 18:15 STANDBY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/19/2024 18:15 MVAPRIV 564 N GUADALUPE ST S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/19/2024 18:18 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

09/19/2024 18:27 ASSISTAN 25 LA VELA RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/19/2024 18:30 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/ERRETT ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

09/19/2024 18:34 SUSPPER 1135 HARRISON RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-011009 09/19/2024 18:40 WELFARE 3237-21 JEMEZ RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

09/19/2024 18:45 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

09/19/2024 18:55 TRAFFIC ALICIA ST/CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

09/19/2024 19:00 WELFARE 2606 CALLE PRIMAVERA C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/19/2024 19:20 TRAFFIC 4450 RODEO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/19/2024 19:54 WELFARE 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-011012 09/19/2024 20:06 LARCENY 511 W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/19/2024 20:13 RECVEH  2020 CALLE LORCA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-011011 09/19/2024 20:23 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA
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09/19/2024 20:28 WELFARE 7510 AIRPORT RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/19/2024 20:30 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

09/19/2024 20:32 DISORDER 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/19/2024 20:34 DISORDER 121 SIRINGO RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-011016 09/19/2024 20:39 DOMESTIC 4650-174 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 20:51 SUSPPER 1027 CALLE DE SUENOS F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-011013 09/19/2024 20:52 DISORDER 3237-54 JEMEZ RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011014 09/19/2024 20:53 DOMESTIC 6341 OLIVE ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/19/2024 21:11 TRAFFIC 4061 CERRILLOS RD C12   DE LUCA, HEINZ

09/19/2024 21:28 ASSTPUBL 3237 JEMEZ RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011015 09/19/2024 21:34 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-011017 09/19/2024 21:47 LARCENY 999 CALLE VIANSON B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/19/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/19/2024 22:03 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-011021 09/19/2024 22:08 ASSAULT 2810 CERRILLOS RD F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/19/2024 22:31 WELFARE 3237-21 JEMEZ RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/19/2024 22:39 TRAFFIC 1621 PACHECO ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

09/19/2024 22:47 PSYCH   1899-2301 PACHECO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

09/19/2024 22:52 DISORDER 701 CALLEJON C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/19/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 2700 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
SUR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/19/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-011018 09/19/2024 23:05 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2024-011019 09/19/2024 23:33 NARCOTIC AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/19/2024 23:45 CLOSEPA 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

Total Number of Events Listed:  293
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Date Range: 9/19/2024 - 9/19/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-162054 09/19/2024 00:06 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD C212  CNR 09/19/2024 00:43:51
24-162064 09/19/2024 00:46 TRAFFIC STOP 3000 CERRILLOS RD C236  VW  09/19/2024 00:51:09
24-162065 09/19/2024 00:47 ASSIST PUBLIC 2927 RUFINA ST C206  CNR 09/19/2024 00:55:17
24-162067 09/19/2024 00:49 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  CNR 09/19/2024 01:43:31
24-162071 09/19/2024 00:56 WELFARE 3140 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 09/19/2024 01:11:26
24-162072 09/19/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C236  NC  09/19/2024 03:57:24
24-162073 09/19/2024 01:04 NUISANCE CALL 2746-E GALISTEO RD C271  NR  09/19/2024 02:04:12
24-162074 09/19/2024 01:04 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C212  VW  09/19/2024 01:08:17
24-162077 09/19/2024 01:11 TRAFFIC STOP 4491 CERRILLOS RD C212  VW  09/19/2024 01:16:32
24-162078 09/19/2024 01:11 WRONG WAY CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO C206  CI  09/19/2024 02:10:34
24-162079 09/19/2024 01:17 SIMPLE ASSAULT1350 ALTA VISTA ST C260  NR  09/19/2024 03:17:52
24-162080 09/19/2024 01:23 CRIMINAL 6151-89 AIRPORT RD F200  NC  09/19/2024 03:09:10
24-162082 09/19/2024 01:27 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C271  AA  09/19/2024 02:39:06
24-162083 09/19/2024 01:28 WELFARE 498 N GUADALUPE ST B245  NC  09/19/2024 02:28:20
24-162084 09/19/2024 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 2860-BLK S SPUR B245  NC  09/19/2024 03:57:28
24-162086 09/19/2024 01:42 911 HANG UP 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO F200  NC  09/19/2024 02:38:40
24-162088 09/19/2024 01:43 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  NR  09/19/2024 02:28:28
24-162091 09/19/2024 01:50 WRONG WAY CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO F200  CI  09/19/2024 02:10:49
24-162093 09/19/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4230-BLK DANCING GROUND RD C271  NC  09/19/2024 04:14:50
24-162092 09/19/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES C260  NC  09/19/2024 04:35:40
24-162098 09/19/2024 02:19 ASSISTING AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY LYNCH RD C236  NC  09/19/2024 02:46:04
24-162105 09/19/2024 02:41 CHECK ALARM 2820 CERRILLOS RD C271  AS  09/19/2024 03:01:57
24-162106 09/19/2024 02:46 SUSPICIOUS 426 BRUNN SCHOOL RD C271  NR  09/19/2024 03:38:50
24-162108 09/19/2024 02:57 CHECK 153 PASEO DE PERALTA C236  AS  09/19/2024 03:26:33
24-162110 09/19/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2700 VIA CABALLERO DEL SUR C220  NC  09/19/2024 04:34:58
24-162113 09/19/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 121-3003 AVIATION DR F200  NC  09/19/2024 04:04:38
24-162111 09/19/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA C260  NC  09/19/2024 03:29:51
24-162112 09/19/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 321 JOHNSON ST C220  NC  09/19/2024 03:31:05
24-162121 09/19/2024 03:48 SUSPICIOUS CANYON RD/DELGADO ST B245  NC  09/19/2024 04:07:01
24-162124 09/19/2024 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2885 INDUSTRIAL RD C212  NC  09/19/2024 04:08:37
24-162126 09/19/2024 04:06 WELFARE CANYON RD/PASEO DE PERALTA C236  CNR 09/19/2024 04:14:20
24-162127 09/19/2024 04:14 CLOSE PATROL 1000 SILER PARK LN B245  CNR 09/19/2024 04:33:53
24-162128 09/19/2024 04:16 WELFARE GALISTEO ST/PASEO DE C236  CNR 09/19/2024 04:21:30
24-162134 09/19/2024 04:30 CLOSE PATROL 7280-BLK JAGUAR DR F200  NR  09/19/2024 05:34:57
24-162136 09/19/2024 04:34 SUSPICIOUS 1162 COOKS LN B245  CNR 09/19/2024 04:44:29
24-162137 09/19/2024 04:37 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  09/19/2024 04:43:32
24-162138 09/19/2024 04:38 BURGLARY IN 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C220  R   09/19/2024 06:16:31
24-162143 09/19/2024 04:59 LARCENY 1111 N LUNA CIR F204  R   09/19/2024 09:05:29
24-162144 09/19/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B408  NC  09/19/2024 07:49:58
24-162146 09/19/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C236  NR  09/19/2024 05:34:10
24-162151 09/19/2024 05:25 SUSPICIOUS 2119 W ZIA RD B245  CNR 09/19/2024 05:33:58
24-162153 09/19/2024 05:35 MV ACCIDENT AVENIDA ALDEA/NM 599 B408  MVC 09/19/2024 07:22:28
24-162154 09/19/2024 05:36 CHECK ALARM 2820 CERRILLOS RD F200  NR  09/19/2024 05:41:55
24-162156 09/19/2024 05:39 SUSPICIOUS 1337 ALAMO RD F200  NC  09/19/2024 06:05:48
24-162160 09/19/2024 05:55 BARKING DOG 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S501  NC  09/19/2024 08:12:15
24-162161 09/19/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES A202  NC  09/19/2024 08:31:09
24-162163 09/19/2024 06:06 TRAFFIC STOP 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS I111  VW  09/19/2024 06:07:54
24-162166 09/19/2024 06:10 WELFARE 2820 INDUSTRIAL RD I108  CNR 09/19/2024 08:15:09
24-162167 09/19/2024 06:13 TRAFFIC STOP 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS I111  VW  09/19/2024 06:14:56
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24-162172 09/19/2024 06:41 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  CNR 09/19/2024 07:23:58
24-162173 09/19/2024 06:43 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 09/19/2024 07:28:52
24-162177 09/19/2024 06:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A202  CI  09/19/2024 06:54:35
24-162178 09/19/2024 06:49 CIVIL STAND BY 1455 CLARK RD A231  CNR 09/19/2024 08:00:39
24-162179 09/19/2024 06:49 BURGLARY OF 201 SUNNY SLOPE DR A224  R   09/19/2024 08:01:30
24-162180 09/19/2024 06:51 DISORDERLY 617 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  NC  09/19/2024 07:41:34
24-162184 09/19/2024 06:58 TRAFFIC STOP LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/19/2024 07:05:55
24-162185 09/19/2024 06:59 STALLED 2119 W ZIA RD A233  CNR 09/19/2024 07:08:36
24-162187 09/19/2024 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  NC  09/19/2024 07:51:04
24-162188 09/19/2024 07:02 TRAFFIC STOP 510 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  09/19/2024 07:14:40
24-162196 09/19/2024 07:15 TRAFFIC STOP 604 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  09/19/2024 07:21:41
24-162201 09/19/2024 07:20 TRAFFIC STOP 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/19/2024 07:25:59
24-162203 09/19/2024 07:22 TRAFFIC STOP 502 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  09/19/2024 07:29:53
24-162207 09/19/2024 07:26 BARKING DOG 1315 DECLOVINA ST S506  NC  09/19/2024 08:06:21
24-162210 09/19/2024 07:28 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A259  CNR 09/19/2024 08:16:21
24-162214 09/19/2024 07:29 TRAFFIC STOP 2325 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/19/2024 07:35:44
24-162224 09/19/2024 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP 1995 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  09/19/2024 07:48:43
24-162225 09/19/2024 07:42 TRAFFIC STOP LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/19/2024 07:51:58
24-162232 09/19/2024 07:51 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO B408  MVC 09/19/2024 08:43:23
24-162234 09/19/2024 07:53 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST P243  CNR 09/19/2024 09:17:12
24-162235 09/19/2024 07:55 DEAD ANIMAL CAMINO CARLOS S504  CNR 09/19/2024 08:25:13
24-162237 09/19/2024 07:56 BURGLARY OF 4049 LOS MILAGROS A231  R   09/19/2024 08:52:59
24-162238 09/19/2024 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP 1650 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  CI  09/19/2024 08:47:40
24-162240 09/19/2024 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  CI  09/19/2024 08:06:03
24-162245 09/19/2024 08:00 MV ACCIDENT 1632 CERRILLOS RD S401  MVC 09/19/2024 08:41:29
24-162246 09/19/2024 08:02 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  SUP 09/19/2024 11:29:19
24-162249 09/19/2024 08:05 BURGLARY OF 4312 CERRILLOS RD A305  R   09/19/2024 09:47:49
24-162252 09/19/2024 08:10 HARASSMENT 7502 MALLARD WAY B290  NC  09/19/2024 18:10:33
24-162256 09/19/2024 08:13 DISORDERLY RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE A259  CNR 09/19/2024 08:35:43
24-162258 09/19/2024 08:15 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  CNR 09/19/2024 08:34:21
24-162259 09/19/2024 08:16 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P66   NR  09/19/2024 10:31:14
24-162262 09/19/2024 08:19 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T273  CI  09/19/2024 08:32:57
24-162264 09/19/2024 08:20 SPECIAL 1720 LLANO ST A233  R   09/19/2024 17:25:57
24-162265 09/19/2024 08:20 WILDLIFE ASSIST2037 CALLE LEJANO S506  NC  09/19/2024 08:50:28
24-162266 09/19/2024 08:22 UNLAWFUL 601-123 W SAN MATEO RD A202  R   09/19/2024 11:55:02
24-162268 09/19/2024 08:27 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST A224  CNR 09/19/2024 09:14:23
24-162270 09/19/2024 08:30 CLOSE PATROL 4230-BLK DANCING GROUND RD A63   NR  09/19/2024 12:13:14
24-162273 09/19/2024 08:32 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  R   09/19/2024 10:43:37
24-162275 09/19/2024 08:35 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P317  CNR 09/19/2024 08:49:15
24-162278 09/19/2024 08:37 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A63   NC  09/19/2024 09:29:36
24-162280 09/19/2024 08:40 LARCENY 3901 OLIVER RD A203  R   09/19/2024 09:40:29
24-162282 09/19/2024 08:40 CHECK 350 DELGADO ST A224  CNR 09/19/2024 10:01:01
24-162283 09/19/2024 08:42 BREAKING AND 1240 CALLE DE COMERCIO I108  R   09/19/2024 11:09:05
24-162286 09/19/2024 08:45 CLOSE PATROL 2860-BLK S SPUR A63   NR  09/19/2024 10:26:31
24-162288 09/19/2024 08:49 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P317  CNR 09/19/2024 09:09:09
24-162291 09/19/2024 08:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/DON DIEGO AVE K225  CNR 09/19/2024 10:20:01
24-162292 09/19/2024 08:55 DISORDERLY OLD TAOS HWY/RENDON RD A63   CNR 09/19/2024 10:05:48
24-162293 09/19/2024 08:57 TRAFFIC STOP 4300 CERRILLOS RD A231  CI  09/19/2024 09:22:21
24-162295 09/19/2024 09:02 CHECK 2134 PLAZUELA VISTA A202  AS  09/19/2024 11:55:15
24-162296 09/19/2024 09:03 LARCENY 3011 SIRINGO RONDO E A305  R   09/19/2024 11:09:22
24-162298 09/19/2024 09:12 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T280  CI  09/19/2024 09:34:39
24-162299 09/19/2024 09:16 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   09/19/2024 13:50:20
24-162300 09/19/2024 09:16 LOST OR FOUND 721 CAMINO CABRA A203  CNR 09/19/2024 09:55:51
24-162302 09/19/2024 09:19 CHECK 101 PASEO DE PERALTA A63   CNR 09/19/2024 09:49:57
24-162306 09/19/2024 09:22 ABANDONED 610 CAMINO SANTA ANA S407  CI  09/19/2024 09:27:51
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24-162315 09/19/2024 09:30 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 09/19/2024 11:35:06
24-162317 09/19/2024 09:34 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T273  CI  09/19/2024 09:42:47
24-162321 09/19/2024 09:39 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  NC  09/20/2024 04:45:48
24-162322 09/19/2024 09:41 FOLLOW UP 4650-33 AIRPORT RD S501  CNR 09/19/2024 09:56:59
24-162323 09/19/2024 09:41 ANIMAL CALL 6016 GEO PARK LN S504  CNR 09/19/2024 11:06:53
24-162326 09/19/2024 09:41 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 09/19/2024 10:53:29
24-162327 09/19/2024 09:43 DISORDERLY 3300 CERRILLOS RD A63   CNR 09/19/2024 11:39:10
24-162328 09/19/2024 09:43 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T273  CI  09/19/2024 09:50:39
24-162334 09/19/2024 09:48 DISORDERLY 651 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 09/19/2024 10:28:38
24-162335 09/19/2024 09:50 CHECK 66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A202  CNR 09/19/2024 12:17:43
24-162340 09/19/2024 09:52 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  CI  09/19/2024 10:01:36
24-162341 09/19/2024 09:54 TRAFFIC STOP 3200 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/19/2024 10:01:15
24-162342 09/19/2024 09:55 FOLLOW UP 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  CNR 09/19/2024 10:32:34
24-162343 09/19/2024 09:56 ANIMALS 540 E ALAMEDA ST S508  CNR 09/19/2024 10:44:28
24-162344 09/19/2024 09:57 FOLLOW UP 5921 JAGUAR DR S501  CNR 09/19/2024 10:07:45
24-162345 09/19/2024 09:58 TRAFFIC STOP 1992 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  09/19/2024 10:09:45
24-162347 09/19/2024 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES A63   NR  09/19/2024 10:51:08
24-162350 09/19/2024 10:03 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO T234  CI  09/19/2024 10:27:24
24-162352 09/19/2024 10:08 FOLLOW UP 9 RAYON DR S501  CNR 09/19/2024 10:26:50
24-162353 09/19/2024 10:09 DISORDERLY 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  CNR 09/19/2024 13:36:51
24-162358 09/19/2024 10:14 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T273  CI  09/19/2024 10:29:53
24-162361 09/19/2024 10:17 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T280  CI  09/19/2024 10:27:22
24-162365 09/19/2024 10:27 FOLLOW UP 1326-7 LUJAN ST S501  CNR 09/19/2024 10:45:25
24-162366 09/19/2024 10:27 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  NC  09/20/2024 00:32:08
24-162369 09/19/2024 10:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA ST T234  CI  09/19/2024 10:34:42
24-162375 09/19/2024 10:33 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD T280  CI  09/19/2024 10:39:59
24-162378 09/19/2024 10:38 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  CNR 09/19/2024 16:21:08
24-162380 09/19/2024 10:39 WELFARE 3357-142 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 09/19/2024 12:47:18
24-162385 09/19/2024 10:48 LARCENY 6973 GOLDEN MESA A259  R   09/19/2024 13:58:20
24-162386 09/19/2024 10:48 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T280  CI  09/19/2024 10:54:25
24-162387 09/19/2024 10:48 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 09/19/2024 11:50:54
24-162388 09/19/2024 10:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A63   CNR 09/19/2024 11:53:16
24-162390 09/19/2024 10:51 SUSPICIOUS VALENTINE WAY/COUNTRY CLUB A259  CNR 09/19/2024 12:49:17
24-162391 09/19/2024 10:52 ABANDONED AGUA FRIA ST/JUANITA ST S405  CNR 09/19/2024 11:47:11
24-162392 09/19/2024 10:53 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD B239  NC  09/19/2024 14:44:48
24-162393 09/19/2024 10:54 TRAFFIC STOP 3011 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/19/2024 11:02:57
24-162398 09/19/2024 10:59 WELFARE 2218-1005 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B322  CNR 09/19/2024 13:56:32
24-162401 09/19/2024 11:01 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T273  CI  09/19/2024 11:07:55
24-162403 09/19/2024 11:02 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  CI  09/19/2024 11:19:00
24-162404 09/19/2024 11:03 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A63   NC  09/19/2024 11:39:38
24-162406 09/19/2024 11:07 ANIMALS 3988 RIVERSIDE DR S508  NC  09/19/2024 12:00:58
24-162407 09/19/2024 11:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES T234  CI  09/19/2024 11:15:24
24-162410 09/19/2024 11:12 FIGHT 2721 CERRILLOS RD A80   NC  09/19/2024 11:30:00
24-162411 09/19/2024 11:13 ANIMALS 3542 ZAFARANO DR S501  CBC 09/19/2024 11:23:04
24-162413 09/19/2024 11:18 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR R278  CNR 09/19/2024 11:45:07
24-162414 09/19/2024 11:18 ANIMALS 535 E ALAMEDA ST S504  NC  09/19/2024 12:19:13
24-162415 09/19/2024 11:19 DOCUMENTED 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I108  CNR 09/19/2024 17:14:17
24-162416 09/19/2024 11:21 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B408  MVC 09/19/2024 11:28:12
24-162420 09/19/2024 11:22 SUSPICIOUS 160 CALLE OJO FELIZ B322  CNR 09/19/2024 12:58:08
24-162421 09/19/2024 11:24 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 09/19/2024 12:00:47
24-162423 09/19/2024 11:28 DISORDERLY 701 ONATE PL A224  CNR 09/19/2024 13:35:06
24-162425 09/19/2024 11:31 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T280  CI  09/19/2024 11:37:00
24-162428 09/19/2024 11:36 ASSIST WITH 2001-H278 HOPEWELL ST R278  CNR 09/19/2024 17:10:37
24-162430 09/19/2024 11:43 DISORDERLY 3300 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 09/19/2024 11:59:28
24-162433 09/19/2024 11:47 BURGLARY 510 GALISTEO ST A203  R   09/19/2024 12:59:47
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24-162437 09/19/2024 11:52 SUSPICIOUS OLD TAOS HWY/MURALES RD A202  NR  09/19/2024 13:01:05
24-162440 09/19/2024 11:54 LARCENY OF 619-B ALTO ST A203  R   09/19/2024 13:34:43
24-162442 09/19/2024 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES A80   NR  09/19/2024 12:19:11
24-162446 09/19/2024 12:01 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  CNR 09/19/2024 13:19:15
24-162447 09/19/2024 12:02 BARKING DOG 2523 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S508  CNR 09/19/2024 14:14:46
24-162450 09/19/2024 12:06 ASSISTANCE 5501 HERRERA DR K225  NC  09/19/2024 17:23:40
24-162455 09/19/2024 12:15 ILLEGALLY RISING SUN RD/RAINDANCE LN S409  CNR 09/19/2024 13:28:45
24-162457 09/19/2024 12:18 DISORDERLY 729 DON DIEGO AVE B322  NC  09/19/2024 13:19:01
24-162459 09/19/2024 12:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  NC  09/19/2024 18:00:06
24-162462 09/19/2024 12:30 ASSIST PUBLIC 3245 LA AVENIDA DE SAN A11   NC  09/19/2024 16:17:14
24-162463 09/19/2024 12:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR B408  NC  09/19/2024 13:28:33
24-162466 09/19/2024 12:34 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  NC  09/19/2024 18:12:40
24-162467 09/19/2024 12:35 ABANDONED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/RABBIT RD S401  CNR 09/19/2024 13:46:54
24-162469 09/19/2024 12:37 WELFARE 1455 CLARK RD B268  NC  09/19/2024 16:57:23
24-162473 09/19/2024 12:44 SUSPICIOUS 153 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  CNR 09/19/2024 13:34:04
24-162476 09/19/2024 12:49 DISORDERLY 1934 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 09/19/2024 13:25:51
24-162478 09/19/2024 12:52 NARCOTICS 149 CALLE CORAZON B290  NC  09/19/2024 18:59:01
24-162486 09/19/2024 13:09 CHECK 2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A80   CNR 09/19/2024 13:58:58
24-162488 09/19/2024 13:12 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  NC  09/19/2024 17:31:45
24-162491 09/19/2024 13:14 ASSISTANCE 1116 E ALAMEDA ST A202  NC  09/19/2024 13:51:41
24-162493 09/19/2024 13:15 ASSISTING 1650-118B GALISTEO ST A224  AA  09/19/2024 14:22:04
24-162494 09/19/2024 13:18 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  R   09/19/2024 17:13:56
24-162495 09/19/2024 13:18 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T273  CI  09/19/2024 13:28:39
24-162497 09/19/2024 13:21 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST T280  CI  09/19/2024 13:28:29
24-162498 09/19/2024 13:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A11   CNR 09/19/2024 16:17:23
24-162501 09/19/2024 13:25 WELFARE 2044 CALLE LORCA B322  CNR 09/19/2024 14:18:04
24-162503 09/19/2024 13:29 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S409  CNR 09/19/2024 14:00:22
24-162506 09/19/2024 13:30 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T273  CI  09/19/2024 13:36:54
24-162507 09/19/2024 13:35 SIMPLE BATTERY3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  CNR 09/19/2024 14:43:58
24-162509 09/19/2024 13:36 CHECK 1324 FERGUSON LN B322  NR  09/19/2024 15:42:47
24-162511 09/19/2024 13:38 DISORDERLY 1501 SIXTH ST B227  NC  09/19/2024 14:05:09
24-162512 09/19/2024 13:39 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  R   09/19/2024 16:07:39
24-162513 09/19/2024 13:40 SUSPICIOUS 1544 KACHINA RIDGE DR B290  NC  09/19/2024 16:18:59
24-162514 09/19/2024 13:40 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T273  CI  09/19/2024 13:46:47
24-162518 09/19/2024 13:43 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL T280  CI  09/19/2024 13:53:18
24-162519 09/19/2024 13:44 WARRANT 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  CNR 09/19/2024 15:21:53
24-162521 09/19/2024 13:46 WARRANT 2721 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   09/19/2024 18:54:16
24-162523 09/19/2024 13:48 SUSPICIOUS 1720 LLANO ST T273  CNR 09/19/2024 13:50:32
24-162524 09/19/2024 13:50 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   09/19/2024 15:09:42
24-162526 09/19/2024 13:52 TRAFFIC STOP 2100 YUCCA ST T273  CI  09/19/2024 14:00:36
24-162527 09/19/2024 13:53 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  CNR 09/19/2024 14:59:43
24-162529 09/19/2024 13:57 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  NC  09/19/2024 14:45:17
24-162532 09/19/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES A202  CNR 09/19/2024 14:22:06
24-162534 09/19/2024 14:01 TRAFFIC STOP W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT A202  CI  09/19/2024 14:15:07
24-162539 09/19/2024 14:07 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T280  CI  09/19/2024 14:28:04
24-162541 09/19/2024 14:11 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD S405  CNR 09/19/2024 14:22:25
24-162542 09/19/2024 14:11 WELFARE 502 N GUADALUPE ST B322  NR  09/19/2024 15:23:16
24-162543 09/19/2024 14:11 ILLEGALLY 2841 CLIFF PALACE S407  CI  09/19/2024 14:16:49
24-162548 09/19/2024 14:21 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T273  CI  09/19/2024 14:31:40
24-162551 09/19/2024 14:28 SUSPICIOUS 4520-C SANTA ELENA ST B255  AA  09/19/2024 16:32:33
24-162552 09/19/2024 14:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T234  CI  09/19/2024 14:37:52
24-162555 09/19/2024 14:36 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T273  CI  09/19/2024 14:41:11
24-162558 09/19/2024 14:47 PSYCHIATRIC 635 HARKLE RD R278  AA  09/19/2024 16:15:15
24-162560 09/19/2024 14:49 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   09/19/2024 14:49:04
24-162561 09/19/2024 14:50 SUSPICIOUS PACHECO ST/ALTA VISTA ST A202  NR  09/19/2024 16:13:53
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24-162565 09/19/2024 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  NC  09/19/2024 16:02:36
24-162566 09/19/2024 15:03 WELFARE HERRERA DR/MAIN ST B255  NC  09/19/2024 15:52:50
24-162574 09/19/2024 15:15 CLOSE PATROL 103 E CORONADO RD B315  NC  09/19/2024 22:46:52
24-162588 09/19/2024 15:35 TRAFFIC CALLE DE LA VUELTA/HARKLE RDS402  NC  09/19/2024 15:42:35
24-162590 09/19/2024 15:37 LOST OR FOUND 1590-B PACHECO ST B315  R   09/19/2024 18:35:18
24-162595 09/19/2024 15:46 DISORDERLY 1201 CERRILLOS RD B230  CNR 09/19/2024 16:25:16
24-162600 09/19/2024 15:57 FOLLOW UP 3146 FLORAS DEL SOL ST I109  NR  09/19/2024 20:48:14
24-162604 09/19/2024 15:59 DISORDERLY SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B230  NC  09/19/2024 18:35:58
24-162607 09/19/2024 16:02 WELFARE 220 CALLE LEMA B268  NR  09/19/2024 21:34:49
24-162608 09/19/2024 16:03 TRAFFIC STOP 3513 ZAFARANO DR T280  CI  09/19/2024 16:20:03
24-162609 09/19/2024 16:03 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  CNR 09/19/2024 16:26:38
24-162610 09/19/2024 16:06 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD K225  NC  09/19/2024 18:44:31
24-162620 09/19/2024 16:18 AGGRAVATED 3904 RODEO RD B268  NC  09/19/2024 19:54:15
24-162621 09/19/2024 16:20 CHECK 227-A E PALACE AVE B230  AS  09/19/2024 16:49:30
24-162623 09/19/2024 16:24 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  R   09/19/2024 18:06:53
24-162627 09/19/2024 16:28 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO DR T280  CI  09/19/2024 16:52:34
24-162629 09/19/2024 16:29 WELFARE 2907 CERRILLOS RD B230  NC  09/19/2024 18:03:02
24-162630 09/19/2024 16:30 ANIMALS 1011 CALLE KATARINA S501  NC  09/19/2024 17:16:57
24-162634 09/19/2024 16:33 TRAFFIC STOP 1142 SILER RD T234  CI  09/19/2024 16:44:45
24-162637 09/19/2024 16:34 CHECK 2213-200 BROTHERS RD F200  AS  09/19/2024 23:44:10
24-162641 09/19/2024 16:36 WELFARE 100 SIRINGO RD B213  R   09/19/2024 19:11:12
24-162644 09/19/2024 16:38 LARCENY IN 4401 CERRILLOS RD B255  R   09/19/2024 17:31:57
24-162648 09/19/2024 16:41 CRIMINAL 1899-2401 PACHECO ST B239  R   09/19/2024 17:51:12
24-162649 09/19/2024 16:42 ANIMALS 3550 ZAFARANO DR S508  NC  09/19/2024 17:10:17
24-162650 09/19/2024 16:42 DISORDERLY 305 N GUADALUPE ST B239  CNR 09/19/2024 17:06:23
24-162652 09/19/2024 16:45 OPEN BROKEN 3017 PUEBLO GRANDE B268  CNR 09/19/2024 19:29:50
24-162653 09/19/2024 16:45 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C206  CNR 09/19/2024 22:43:04
24-162656 09/19/2024 16:49 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  CI  09/19/2024 17:00:35
24-162659 09/19/2024 16:54 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  NC  09/19/2024 22:06:33
24-162660 09/19/2024 16:55 CLOSE PATROL 1739 AGUA FRIA ST C206  NC  09/19/2024 23:26:53
24-162668 09/19/2024 17:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T62   CI  09/19/2024 17:15:24
24-162673 09/19/2024 17:16 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA RD/MORNING DR S402  MVC 09/19/2024 18:53:58
24-162686 09/19/2024 17:27 MV ACCIDENT CALLE DEL CIELO/CERRILLOS RD T280  NR  09/19/2024 19:00:32
24-162688 09/19/2024 17:30 WELFARE RUFINA ST/SILER RD B68   NC  09/19/2024 17:47:12
24-162692 09/19/2024 17:32 UNLAWFUL USE 1321 CORRIDA DE AGUA B213  R   09/19/2024 20:37:36
24-162697 09/19/2024 17:37 LARCENY OF 2210-824 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B230  NR  09/19/2024 18:12:18
24-162710 09/19/2024 17:50 ASSIST WITH CONTENTA RIDGE/PLAZA S402  NR  09/19/2024 19:17:21
24-162715 09/19/2024 17:56 SIMPLE BATTERYSILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  09/19/2024 22:29:17
24-162725 09/19/2024 18:07 WELFARE 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA B230  NR  09/19/2024 20:23:19
24-162727 09/19/2024 18:11 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  SUP 09/19/2024 19:02:48
24-162729 09/19/2024 18:15 CIVIL STAND BY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD C206  NC  09/19/2024 22:46:00
24-162730 09/19/2024 18:15 MV ACCIDENT 564 N GUADALUPE ST S409  MVC 09/19/2024 18:46:56
24-162733 09/19/2024 18:18 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST I20   CI  09/19/2024 18:27:29
24-162737 09/19/2024 18:27 ASSISTANCE 25 LA VELA RD B230  NR  09/19/2024 19:03:47
24-162738 09/19/2024 18:30 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/ERRETT ST I20   CI  09/19/2024 18:39:26
24-162741 09/19/2024 18:34 SUSPICIOUS 1135 HARRISON RD B255  CNR 09/19/2024 19:05:44
24-162745 09/19/2024 18:40 WELFARE 3237-21 JEMEZ RD B227  R   09/20/2024 01:02:06
24-162747 09/19/2024 18:45 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   CI  09/19/2024 18:52:21
24-162750 09/19/2024 18:55 TRAFFIC STOP ALICIA ST/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA I20   CI  09/19/2024 19:05:26
24-162755 09/19/2024 19:00 WELFARE 2606 CALLE PRIMAVERA C206  NC  09/19/2024 22:56:35
24-162761 09/19/2024 19:20 TRAFFIC STOP 4450 RODEO RD K225  VW  09/19/2024 19:25:04
24-162770 09/19/2024 19:54 WELFARE 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C260  NC  09/20/2024 00:05:45
24-162778 09/19/2024 20:06 LARCENY 511 W CORDOVA RD B315  R   09/19/2024 21:37:44
24-162781 09/19/2024 20:13 RECOVERED 2020 CALLE LORCA B239  SUP 09/19/2024 21:38:08
24-162784 09/19/2024 20:23 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA B230  R   09/19/2024 21:38:29

Page 5 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-162785 09/19/2024 20:28 WELFARE 7510 AIRPORT RD C212  NC  09/19/2024 22:14:08
24-162786 09/19/2024 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C260  NR  09/20/2024 00:22:45
24-162788 09/19/2024 20:32 DISORDERLY 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C206  NC  09/19/2024 23:28:48
24-162789 09/19/2024 20:34 DISORDERLY 121 SIRINGO RD C260  NC  09/19/2024 21:35:06
24-162791 09/19/2024 20:39 DOMESTIC 4650-174 AIRPORT RD C236  R   09/20/2024 02:17:49
24-162795 09/19/2024 20:51 SUSPICIOUS 1027 CALLE DE SUENOS F200  NC  09/19/2024 22:10:28
24-162796 09/19/2024 20:52 DISORDERLY 3237-54 JEMEZ RD B213  R   09/19/2024 22:54:26
24-162797 09/19/2024 20:53 DOMESTIC 6341 OLIVE ST C252  R   09/19/2024 22:30:35
24-162805 09/19/2024 21:11 TRAFFIC STOP 4061 CERRILLOS RD C12   NR  09/19/2024 21:11:14
24-162811 09/19/2024 21:28 ASSIST PUBLIC 3237 JEMEZ RD B213  NR  09/19/2024 21:30:35
24-162812 09/19/2024 21:34 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C220  R   09/20/2024 00:27:10
24-162817 09/19/2024 21:47 LARCENY 999 CALLE VIANSON B255  R   09/20/2024 01:31:39
24-162819 09/19/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES B315  NC  09/20/2024 00:24:35
24-162821 09/19/2024 22:03 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  SUP 09/20/2024 01:15:38
24-162826 09/19/2024 22:08 ASSAULT OR 2810 CERRILLOS RD F200  AA  09/19/2024 23:27:17
24-162832 09/19/2024 22:31 WELFARE 3237-21 JEMEZ RD C236  SUP 09/20/2024 03:27:17
24-162837 09/19/2024 22:39 TRAFFIC STOP 1621 PACHECO ST D209  CI  09/19/2024 22:54:40
24-162842 09/19/2024 22:47 PSYCHIATRIC 1899-2301 PACHECO ST C260  AA  09/19/2024 23:09:48
24-162846 09/19/2024 22:52 DISORDERLY 701 CALLEJON C206  NC  09/19/2024 23:15:15
24-162850 09/19/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2700 VIA CABALLERO DEL SUR B315  NC  09/20/2024 00:36:19
24-162853 09/19/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA C206  NR  09/20/2024 00:08:24
24-162857 09/19/2024 23:05 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD D209  R   09/20/2024 04:03:41
24-162864 09/19/2024 23:33 NARCOTICS AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD C212  R   09/20/2024 04:46:41
24-162867 09/19/2024 23:45 CLOSE PATROL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  NR  09/20/2024 00:16:07

Total Number of Events Listed: 293
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2024-010984 09/19/2024 04:38 IPBURGLA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-010985 09/19/2024 06:49 BURGMV  201 SUNNY SLOPE DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-010986 09/19/2024 07:56 BURGMV  4049 LOS MILAGROS A231  WHITE, COREY

2024-010987 09/19/2024 04:59 LARCENY 1111 N LUNA CIR F204  DALTON, VENESSA

2024-010988 09/19/2024 08:05 BURGMV  4312 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-010989 09/19/2024 08:32 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-010990 09/19/2024 08:40 LARCENY 3901 OLIVER RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-010991 09/19/2024 08:22 STOLENM
V

601-123 W SAN MATEO RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-010992 09/19/2024 09:03 LARCENY 3011 SIRINGO RONDO E A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-010993 09/19/2024 08:42 B&E     1240 CALLE DE COMERCIO I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-010994 09/19/2024 11:47 BURGLAR
Y

510 GALISTEO ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-010995 09/19/2024 08:20 SPECIAL 1720 LLANO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-010996 09/19/2024 10:48 LARCENY 6973 GOLDEN MESA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-010997 09/19/2024 11:54 LARCBIKE 619-B ALTO ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-010998 09/19/2024 09:16 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-010999 09/19/2024 13:50 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-011000 09/19/2024 14:49 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-011001 09/19/2024 13:39 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-011002 09/19/2024 13:46 WARRANT 2721 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-011003 09/19/2024 15:37 ITEMLF  1590-B PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-011004 09/19/2024 13:18 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-011005 09/19/2024 16:36 WELFARE 100 SIRINGO RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011006 09/19/2024 16:38 IPLARCEN 4401 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-011007 09/19/2024 16:41 CRIMDAM
A

1899-2401 PACHECO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-011008 09/19/2024 16:24 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-011009 09/19/2024 18:40 WELFARE 3237-21 JEMEZ RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-011010 09/19/2024 17:32 PHONE   1321 CORRIDA DE AGUA B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011011 09/19/2024 20:23 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-011012 09/19/2024 20:06 LARCENY 511 W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-011013 09/19/2024 20:52 DISORDER 3237-54 JEMEZ RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011014 09/19/2024 20:53 DOMESTIC 6341 OLIVE ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2024-011015 09/19/2024 21:34 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-011016 09/19/2024 20:39 DOMESTIC 4650-174 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR
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2024-011017 09/19/2024 21:47 LARCENY 999 CALLE VIANSON B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-011018 09/19/2024 23:05 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2024-011019 09/19/2024 23:33 NARCOTIC AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-011021 09/19/2024 22:08 ASSAULT 2810 CERRILLOS RD F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

Total Number of Events Listed:  37

Page 2 of 2Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department


	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf

